9/15/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$358.15

$247.45

$605.60

$605.60

Drawer

$6.75

$6.75

$6.75

$612.35

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($239.75) $0.00 35
$0.00 $0.00 ($65.75) ($8.00) 23
$0.00 $0.00 ($305.50) (%$8.00) 58
$0.00 $0.00 ($305.50) (%$8.00) 58
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($9.25) $0.00 3
$0.00 $0.00 ($9.25) $0.00 3
$0.00 $0.00 ($9.25) $0.00 3
($314.75) ($8.00) 61

Handle Net Handle
$597.90 $597.90
$321.20 $313.20
$919.10 $911.10
$919.10 $911.10
Handle Net Handle
$16.00 $16.00
$16.00 $16.00
$16.00 $16.00
$935.10 $927.10

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



