Drawer Report By Satellite

9/15/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	Drawer	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$358.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$239.75)	\$0.00	35	\$597.90	\$597.90	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$247.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$65.75)	(\$8.00)	23	\$321.20	\$313.20	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$605.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$305.50)	(\$8.00)	58	\$919.10	\$911.10	\$0.00	
<u>I</u>	Location HUDDLE	\$605.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$305.50)	(\$8.00)	58	\$919.10	\$911.10	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$6.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$9.25)	\$0.00	3	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$6.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$9.25)	\$0.00	3	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$6.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$9.25)	\$0.00	3	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$612.35			(\$314.75)	(\$8.00)	61	\$935.10	\$927.10		